
 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
WBS: 8C.062016, Etc. 

Asphalt Surface Treatment and 
pavement markings on 11 sections 
of secondary routes in Montgomery 

and Richmond Counties 
 
hcacarolinas@isqft.com 
 
APAC - Atlantic, Inc.  
Thompson Arthur Division 
PO Box 21088 
Greensboro, NC 27420 
Attn: Leonard Conway 
Phone: (336) 412-6800  
Fax: (336) 412-6888 
ldconway@apac.com 
 
Barnhill Contracting Company 
PO Box 35376 
Fayetteville, NC 28303 
Attn: Todd Hunt 
Phone: (910) 829-6268 
Fax: (910) 488-1098 
thunt@barnhillcontracting.com 
 
Highland Paving Co., LLC 
PO Box 64553 
Fayetteville, NC  28306 
Attn: Albert O. McCauley 
Phone: (910) 485-5790  
Fax: (910) 323-4163 
Vendor# 43082 
johnmccauley@highlandpaving.com 
 
Hudson Paving, Inc.  
PO Box 1232 
Rockingham, NC 28380-1232 
Attn: Jeff Tyner 
Phone: (910) 895-5910  
Fax: (910) 895-5037 
jtyner@carolina.rr.com 
 
Riley Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 10 
Carthage, NC 28327 
Attn: J. L. Riley, Jr. 
Phone: (910) 947-5376  
Fax: (910) 947-3156 
rileypaving@embarqmail.com 
 
S. T. Wooten Corporation 
PO Box 2408 
Wilson, NC 27894-2408 
Attn: Richard Vick 
Phone: (252) 291-5165  
Fax: (252) 243-0900 
ricky@stwcorp.com 
 
Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 2570 
Burlington, NC 27216 
Attn: Gray Kirkpatrick 
Phone: (336) 584-1745  
Fax: (336) 584-0145 
gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com 
 
 

J. T. Russell & Sons, Inc. 
1721 US 52 HWY N 
Albemarle, NC 28001 
Attn: James Russell 
Phone: (704) 982-2225  
Fax: (704) 986-2270 
jtr@jtrussellandsons.com 
 
Johnson Bros. Utility & Paving, Inc. 
1924 North Main St. 
Lillington, NC  27546-7852 
Attn: David Johnson 
Phone: (910) 893-8378 
Fax: (910) 893-6152 
Vendor# 14816 
vjanddj@flash.net 
 
FSC II, LLC 
DBA Fred Smith Company 
PO Box 31768 
Raleigh, NC 27622 
Attn: Thomas Johnson 
Phone: (919) 582-3516 
Fax: (919) 582-3517 
ty.johnson@fredsmithcompany.com 
 
Larco Construction 
A Div of Branscome, Inc. 
4130 N Glenn Ave. 
Winston Salem, NC 27105 
Attn: Phil Harris 
Phone: (336) 767-3500 
Fax: (336) 767-7427 
harrisp@branscome.com 
 
Sharpe Brothers 
A Div of Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. 
PO Box 35387 
Greensboro, NC 27425 
Attn: Ivan Clayton 
Phone: 336-235-2756  
Fax: 336-235-2743 
Ivan.clayton@sharpebrosvg.com 
 
Waugh Asphalt 
3795 Hardin Ellison Road 
Franklinville, NC 27248 
Attn: Christopher Waugh 
Phone: (336) 824-4805 
Fax: (336) 824-2333 
waughasphalt@embarqmail.com 
 
Carolina Sunrock, LLC 
200 Horizon Drive, Suite 100 
Raleigh, NC 27615 
Attn: Randall Talley 
Phone: (919) 956-9900  
Fax: (919) 575-4401 
rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com 
 
Blythe Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 31635 
Charlotte, NC 28231 
Attn: James McBryde 
Phone: (704) 375-8474  
Fax: (704) 375-7814 
jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com 
 
 

 
Slurry Pavers 
3617 Nine Mile Rd. 
Richmond, VA 23223 
Attn: Carter Dabney 
Phone: (804) 264-0707  
Fax: (804) 264-0219  
cdabney@slurrypavers.com 
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